
Nastia Liukin Qualifiers Page: 12011 Excalibur Cup (Gym A)

 Level 10 - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 2/20/2011Virginia Beach Convention Center
Gustavo Moure / Dena Walker
1000 19th Street
Virginia Beach, VA 23451
(757) 385-2000
2/18/2011 - 2/20/2011

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra McMurtry1090
Richmond

9.550 9.350 9.6759.575 38.150
2T 7T 1 1 1

1

Annette Miele1082
Parkettes

9.600 9.600 9.3009.550 38.050
1 1T 2T 13T 2

2

Ashley Lambert1109
World Class

9.550 9.450 9.6509.250 37.900
2T 3T 17T 2 3

3

Rebecca Tutka1085
Parkettes

9.500 9.200 9.5509.450 37.700
5T 12 6T 4T 4

4

Kiera Brown1104
World Class

9.550 9.600 8.6759.325 37.150
2T 1T 15 45T 5

5

Janell Sargent1093
Rose's

9.050 9.150 9.3009.550 37.050
24T 13T 2T 13T 6T

6T

Madeline Hanley1078
Parkettes

9.025 9.450 9.1009.475 37.050
27T 3T 4T 28T 6T

6T

Leah MacMoyle1058
North Stars

9.450 8.950 9.4509.200 37.050
7 21T 20T 9 6T

6T

Taylor Harrison1107
World Class

9.500 8.850 9.5759.000 36.925
5T 26 29T 3 9

9

Paige Zaziski1049
Hunts

9.050 9.325 9.1259.350 36.850
24T 9T 12T 27 10

10

Erika Muhaw1060
North Stars

9.125 8.750 9.5009.375 36.750
17T 31 10T 6T 11

11

Kathy Tang1016
Daggett

9.425 9.050 8.7259.475 36.675
8T 19T 4T 44 12T

12T

Alexis Brawner1048
Hunts

9.175 9.150 9.0009.350 36.675
14 13T 12T 34T 12T

12T

Elizabeth Nand1083
Parkettes

9.000 9.100 9.5009.000 36.600
29T 15T 29T 6T 14

14

Annabelle Hovater1108
World Class

9.075 9.350 8.6509.400 36.475
20T 7T 8T 48 15

15

Alicia Boren1055
North Stars

9.150 8.950 9.5508.800 36.450
15T 21T 39T 4T 16T

16T

Abigail Matthews1046
Gymstrada

8.550 9.100 9.4259.375 36.450
52T 15T 10T 10 16T

16T

Alberta Massey1059
North Stars

9.025 8.700 9.1759.400 36.300
27T 32T 8T 23T 18

18

Samantha Cerio1022
Everest

8.900 9.450 9.2758.650 36.275
35T 3T 45T 15T 19

19

Rebekah Conrad1105
World Class

8.850 9.325 8.6009.350 36.125
40T 9T 12T 50 20T

20T

Alexandra Cope1076
Parkettes

9.075 8.400 9.3509.300 36.125
20T 49T 16 11T 20T

20T
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katlin Issacs1094
Salem

9.100 8.650 9.2009.175 36.125
19 35 22T 20T 20T

20T

Kyra Trowbridge1073
Paragon

9.425 8.500 9.3508.800 36.075
8T 41T 39T 11T 23

23

Amanda McGee1031
Excalibur

9.325 8.600 9.0008.700 35.625
11 36T 43T 34T 24

24

Juliana Belar1054
North Stars

9.075 8.000 9.2259.250 35.550
20T 55T 17T 18T 25

25

Savannah Borman1103
World Class

8.875 8.800 9.2508.575 35.500
38T 27T 53T 17 26

26

Lauren Bilenki1075
Parkettes

9.125 8.800 8.6758.700 35.300
17T 27T 43T 45T 27

27

Logan Riccardi1061
North Stars

8.900 8.450 9.0758.850 35.275
35T 45T 37T 31 28

28

Akira Ison1044
Gymstrada

8.900 8.900 9.0008.450 35.250
35T 25 57T 34T 29

29

Tiffany Foy1023
Everest

8.825 8.950 9.2008.200 35.175
43T 21T 65T 20T 30

30

Ashlyn Kirby1095
Shooting Stars

8.825 8.700 8.1259.450 35.100
43T 32T 6T 62T 31T

31T

Sara Tiano1032
Excalibur

9.300 8.450 8.7508.600 35.100
12 45T 47T 41T 31T

31T

Natalia Joyce1030
Excalibur

8.600 9.300 8.5258.600 35.025
48T 11 47T 52T 33T

33T

Charly Santigado1071
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.500 9.1008.900 35.025
57 41T 34 28T 33T

33T

Kaelin Cundiff1042
Gymstrada

8.625 8.550 8.9008.875 34.950
47 38T 35T 38 35

35

Lia Breeden1007
Artistic

9.250 7.300 9.1759.175 34.900
13 63 22T 23T 36

36

Alonza Klopfer1057
North Stars

8.350 8.150 9.1509.175 34.825
63T 53 22T 25T 37T

37T

Reilly Beattie1087
Richmond

8.775 8.500 9.1008.450 34.825
46 41T 57T 28T 37T

37T

Ashley Noll1011
Artistic

8.875 8.200 8.4759.175 34.725
38T 52 22T 54T 39

39

Elyse Shenberger1013
Artistic

8.600 9.375 8.4508.150 34.575
48T 6 67T 57 40T

40T

Danielle Hoffman1019
Dynamic

9.000 7.900 9.2758.400 34.575
29T 57 60T 15T 40T

40T

Hope Tralli1021
Dynamic

8.550 8.400 8.7758.850 34.575
52T 49T 37T 40 40T

40T
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Parker Beattie1086
Richmond

8.450 9.100 9.0507.750 34.350
58T 15T 73 32T 43

43

Erin Tucker1005
American

8.850 7.450 9.1508.650 34.100
40T 61T 45T 25T 44

44

Kelsey Kreider1079
Parkettes

8.400 8.600 7.8009.200 34.000
60T 36T 20T 70 45

45

Maria Cross1027
Excalibur

8.950 8.450 8.4258.150 33.975
33T 45T 67T 58 46

46

Nicole Hoffman1020
Dynamic

8.350 7.550 9.0509.000 33.950
63T 58T 29T 32T 47

47

Taylor Layman1024
Everest

8.600 7.450 9.0008.875 33.925
48T 61T 35T 34T 48

48

Madeline Seibold1051
LaFleur's

8.450 8.050 9.2008.100 33.800
58T 54 69T 20T 49T

49T

Beth Deal1039
Gymniks

8.375 8.000 8.6758.750 33.800
62 55T 41T 45T 49T

49T

Sarah Parkey1101
Ultimate

8.600 8.550 8.1508.350 33.650
48T 38T 62 61 51

51

Ashlin Chambliss1098
Ultimate

9.075 8.550 7.9258.050 33.600
20T 38T 71 69 52

52

Kelsey Gallello1072
Paragon

9.000 8.450 8.8257.300 33.575
29T 45T 77 39 53T

53T

Jamie Stone1050
Hurricane

8.000 8.800 8.5758.200 33.575
70 27T 65T 51 53T

53T

Kiernan Roseland1102
Ultimate

8.550 8.300 8.1008.575 33.525
52T 51 53T 64 55

55

Kelsey Kopec1100
Ultimate

8.350 8.500 9.2257.350 33.425
63T 41T 76 18T 56

56

Lindsey Litten1009
Artistic

8.550 8.700 7.6008.400 33.250
52T 32T 60T 72 57

57

Paige Drehoff1099
Ultimate

9.150 9.075 7.3757.550 33.150
15T 18 75 73 58T

58T

Abby Griswold1014
Daggett

8.850 7.500 8.4758.325 33.150
40T 60 63 54T 58T

58T

Madelyn Smith1047
Gymstrada

8.550 6.850 8.6258.450 32.475
52T 67T 57T 49 60

60

Helaina Dollins1043
Gymstrada

8.400 6.750 8.4008.600 32.150
60T 69 47T 59 61

61

Brianna Varela1017
Diamond

9.000 5.750 8.7508.600 32.100
29T 74 47T 41T 62T

62T

Kasey Genovese1018
Dynamic

8.350 7.550 7.9508.250 32.100
63T 58T 64 68 62T

62T
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Kari Creech1053
Morgan's

8.800 6.550 8.5258.100 31.975
45 70T 69T 52T 64

64

Ellerie Krot1008
Artistic

7.800 6.950 8.0009.050 31.800
71 66 28 67 65

65

Jaime Morgan1041
Gymniks

8.250 6.550 8.1258.550 31.475
68 70T 55 62T 66

66

Mira Johnson1089
Richmond

8.150 7.050 7.7008.000 30.900
69 65 72 71 67

67

Sandra Collantes1026
Excalibur

9.400 0.000 9.4759.000 27.875
10 76T 29T 8 68

68

Alexis Mattern1010
Artistic

9.050 8.950 0.0008.600 26.600
24T 21T 47T 75T 69

69

Kelly Huseman1052
LaFleur's

8.350 8.800 0.0008.750 25.900
63T 27T 41T 75T 70

70

Marielle Mitchell1035
GA All Stars

8.950 6.850 0.0008.600 24.400
33T 67T 47T 75T 71

71

Jacqueline Lucci1080
Parkettes

0.000 7.100 8.0259.150 24.275
72T 64 26T 66 72

72

Taylor Rohrbaugh1012
Artistic

0.000 5.100 5.0009.250 19.350
72T 75 17T 74 73

73

Morgan Frazier1066
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.7509.150 17.900
72T 76T 26T 41T 74

74

Whitney Kirby1096
Shooting Stars

0.000 9.050 0.0008.500 17.550
72T 19T 56 75T 75

75

Lauren Marinez1067
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.3508.950 17.300
72T 76T 33 60 76

76

Jessica Hamrick1040
Gymniks

0.000 6.500 0.0007.650 14.150
72T 73 74 75T 77

77

Elizabeth Mancini1045
Gymstrada

0.000 6.550 0.0007.100 13.650
72T 70T 78 75T 78

78

Erika Reichert1070
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.4750.000 8.475
72T 76T 79T 54T 79

79

Emily Brauckmuller1063
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.0750.000 8.075
72T 76T 79T 65 80

80


